For the lowest turbidity and the
highest solids content: SOLITAX sc
PRODUCT INFORMATION
PROCESS ANALYSIS
SOLITAX SC
Wide field of application
The high-precision process probes of
the SOLITAX sc family determine turbi-

t0
6
Ordering information
DESCRIPTION  ART. NO.
SOLITAX sc, stainless steel, with wiper*
- ts-line  LXV423.99.00100
- hs-line  LXV423.99.00200
- inline  LXV424.99.00100
- highline  LXV424.99.00200
SOLITAX sc, plastic (PVC), with wiper*
- t-line  LXV423.99.10000
- ts-line  LXV423.99.10100
- hs-line  LXV423.99.10200
ACCESSORIES
Tank rim mounting  LZX414.00.10000
In-flow safety fitting, stainless steel  LZX337
In-flow fitting, stainless steel  LZX461